
SOUP
soya bean paste with wakame, tofu 

soya bean paste with wakame, tofu & crab stick

ramen noodles, chicken & vegetables

MISO SOUP

KANI MISO SOUP

CHICKEN RAMEN SOUP

90.-

95.-

140.-

SALADS

HOSSO MAKI  THIN
ROLLED SUSHI

TEMAKI HAND ROLLED
CONE SUSHI

APPETIZERS

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr
carab stick, cucumber, carrots, apple & yogurt dressing

roman lettuce, cherry tomato, red radish,
fresh lemon, mixed seafood with ceviche sauce

KANI SALAD

SEAFOOD CEVICHE SALAD  

100.-

120.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

edamame bean

edamame bean with spicy dressing

shrimps fried in tempura batter

eggplant, sweet potato, carrot, capsicum,
shitake, mushrooms & pumpkin

EDAMAME

EDAMAME SPICY

EBI TEMPURA

YASAI TEMPURA

70.-

70.-

230.-

145.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

cucumber & sesame seeds

yellow fin tuna

yellow fin tuna & spiced japanese mayonnaise

salmon

salmon & spiced japanese mayonnaise

KAPPA MAKI

TEKKA MAKI

TEKKA MAKI SPICY

SHAKE MAKI

SHAKI MAKI SPICY

90.-

135.-

135.-

175.-

175.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

hand rolled cone sushi with yellow fin tuna

hand rolled cone sushi with yellow
fin tuna & spiced japanese mayonnaise

hand rolled cone sushi with salmon

hand rolled cone sushi with salmon
& spiced japanese mayonnaise

hand rolled cone sushi with crab stick, cucumber,
avocado & japanese mayonnaise

hand rolled cone sushi with shrimps tempura & cucumber

TUNA TEMAKI

SPICY TUNA TEMAKI

SALMON TEMAKI

SPICY SALMON TEMAKI

CALIFORNIA TEMAKI

TEMPURA TEMAKI

90.-

90.-

135.-

135.-

90.-

135.-

ROLLED SUSHI  REGULAR
ROLLS

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

fried white fish, white onion

salmon, shrimp tempura & cucumber

crab stick, shrimp tempura & cucumber

unagi, shrimp tempura & cucumber

shrimp tempura & cucumber

shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado & sesame seed

crab stick, cucumber, avocado, tobiko & Japanese mayonnaise

philadelphia cheese, cucumber topped
with slice of salmon fillet

deep fried roll filled with salmon, tobiko, cucumber,
and mayonnaise, topped with teriyaki sauce and mayonnaise

cucumber & japanese mayonnaise

shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado & unagi

tempura prawn, mango, cucumber topped
with sliced grilled salmon

cucumber, carrot & avocado

shrimp tempura, avocado & beef

CORAL ROLL

SAPORO ROLL

OSAKA ROLL

TOKYO ROLL

TEMPURA ROLL

TEMPURA AVOCADO ROLL

CALIFORNIA ROLL

SALMON PHILADELPHIA ROLL

VOLCANO ROLL

OLD VOLCANO

GREEN DRAGON ROLL

RED DRAGON ROLL

VEGETABLES ROLL

SURF & TURF ROLL

110.-

175.-

135.-

210.-

150.-

150.-

210.-

235.-

370.-

150.-

400.-

300.-

90.-

225.-



NIGIRI
MAGURO / TUNA AKAMI

SHAKE / SALMON

TAI/ RED SNAPPER

JOB FISH

KANI / CRAB STICK

AMBERJACK

SMOKED MARLIN

SALMON ABURI

TUNA ABURI

PRICE
FOR 2 PCS

70.-

110.-

90.-

60.-

90.-

60.-

70.-

110.-

70.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

PRICE
FOR 4 PCS

PRICE
FOR 6 PCS

130.-

190.-

160.-

110.-

150.-

110.-

130.-

190.-

130.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

185.-

275.-

240.-

170.-

230.-

170.-

185.-

175.-

185.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

SASHIMI
YELLOW FIN TUNA

SALMON

CRAB STICK

UNAGI

RED SNAPPER

JOB FISH

SMOKED MARLIN

AMBERJACK

YELLOWFIN TUNA TATAKI

SALMON TATAKI

PRICE
FOR 2 PCS

60.-

95.-

60.-

180.-

80.-

50.-

60.-

50.-

60.-

95.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

PRICE
FOR 4 PCS

PRICE
FOR 6 PCS

100.-

175.-

110.-

280.-

140.-

90.-

100.-

80.-

100.-

175.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

145.-

255.-

160.-

380.-

205.-

130.-

140.-

100.-

145.-

255.-

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

CORAL NIGIRI PLATTER
10pcs of nigiri (5types)
8pcs tuna hosso maki
[salmon, tuna, red snapper, job fish, amberjack ]

CORAL SASHIMI PLATTER
9pcs of sashimi (3types)
8pcs tuna hosso maki
[ salmon, red snapper, amberjack ]

MIX PLATTERS
6 pcs sashimi
2 slices yellowfin tuna,
2 slices job fish
2slices smoked marlin
4 pcs nigiri 
2 pcs salmon
2pcs amberjack
4 pcs (tuna hosso maki),
4 pcs (california)

26 pcs in total
Mango California Roll (4 pcs)
Tempura maki roll (8 pcs)
Philadelphia roll (4 pcs)
Salmon nigiri (4 pcs)
Tuna nigiri (2 pcs)
Fish job nigiri (2 pcs)
Fish amberjack nigiri (2 pcs)

PLATTERHOT DISHES
scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

beef in black pepper sauce, capsicum,
carrots, white onion

chicken breast in black pepper sauce,
capsicum, carrots, white onion

shrimp, capsicum, carrots, white onion

chicken, capsicum, carrots, white onion

salmon, sesame seeds,teriyaki sauce

BLACK PEPPER BEEF

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN

SHRIMP KARASHI

CHICKEN  KARASHI

SALMON TERIYAKI

250.-

210.-

300.-

210.-

390.-

RICE AND NOODLES
scr

scr

scr

scr

scr

steam white Rice

white rice & vegetables

stir fried udon noodles & mixed vegetables

udon noodles, mixed vegetables & seafood

udon noodles, mixed vegetables & chicken

STEAM WHITE RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE YAKI UDON NOODLES

SEAFOOD YAKI UDON NOODLES

CHICKEN YAKI UDON NOODLES

60.-

120.-

120.-

175.-

150.-

DESSERTS
scr

scr

scr

light and fluffy cake

light and fluffy cake flavored with Macha tea

deep fried ice cream in tempura batter

JAPANESE SPONGE CAKE

JAPANESE MACHA CAKE

TEMPURA ICE CREAM

90.-

90.-

150.-

415.- scr

210.- scr

SUSHI BOAT
765.-scr

420.- scr


